YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - MAJORS

Date

Mon, May 09, 11
Thu, May 19, 11
Wed, May 25, 11
Mon, May 30, 11
Tue, May 31, 11
Mon, Jun 06, 11
Wed, Jun 15, 11
Thu, Jun 16, 11
Mon, Jun 20, 11
Mon, Jun 27, 11
Mon, Jul 04, 11
Tue, Jul 05, 11
Thu, Jul 14, 11
Mon, Jul 18, 11

Wed, Jul 27, 11

summer 2011 / RINX-PINEPOINT-LEASIDE - RED DOG

RND

Jan. 30, 2026
S Home Visitor
0 SUPERSONICS E MAJORS
u LEAFS MAJORS
u WOLFPACK E MAJORS
n TORONTO PROWLERS MAJORS
1 MAJORS H LEAFS
n THE REPLACEMENTS MAJORS

E MAJORS

MAJORS
EMAJORS

MAJORS
1 SUPERSONICS
3 MAJORS
3  MAJORS
n TORONTO PROWLERS
1 MAJORS

n TORONTO PROWLERS

E2] majons

H THE REPLACEMENTS

u WOLFPACK

MAJORS

E LEAFS

Time
9:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm

Location



